
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

6 

24 

49 

47 

32 

45 

50 

9 

5 

46 

96 

92 

33 

8 

29 

3 

23 

44 

Name 

Sculac Nik 

Planko David 

Korbelik Moritz 

Simeonova Ivonn 

Avasilcutei Dragos 

Mayer Simon 

Neugebauer Marcus L 

Franceskin Angel 

Simonic Luka 

Baron Oskar 

Gender Tamas 

Kovachi Hristo 

Lukjanov Deniel 

Borovcak Simun 

Dovjak Maks 

Trobec Max 

Levar Jure 

Clausen Leo 

Class 

Micro CEZ 

Micro CEZ 

Micro CEZ 

Micro CEZ 

Micro CEZ 

Micro CEZ 

Micro CEZ 

Micro CEZ 

Micro CEZ 

Micro SSC 

Micro CEZ 

Micro CEZ 

Micro CEZ 

Micro CEZ 

Micro CEZ 

Micro CEZ 

Micro CEZ 

Micro CEZ 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

6 

Di� 

7.389 

7.653 

11.138 

11.373 

11.593 

12.188 

12.341 

12.458 

20.028 

21.290 

26.809 

26.871 

36.124 

37.723 

40.922 

59.436 

2 Laps 

Gap 

7.389 

0.264 

3.485 

0.235 

0.220 

0.595 

0.153 

0.117 

7.570 

1.262 

5.519 

0.062 

9.253 

1.599 

3.199 

18.514 

2 Laps 

Total Tm 

7:40.620 

7:48.009 

7:48.273 

7:51.758 

7:51.993 

7:52.213 

7:52.808 

7:52.961 

7:53.078 

8:00.648 

8:01.910 

8:07.429 

8:07.491 

8:16.744 

8:18.343 

8:21.542 

8:40.056 

7:47.243 

Best Tm 

49.760 

50.742 

50.689 

50.836 

50.602 

50.827 

50.577 

50.507 

50.795 

51.272 

51.524 

51.322 

52.207 

51.728 

53.368 

51.710 

52.422 

50.945 

In Lap 

5 

3 

7 

3 

3 

3 

3 

5 

3 

8 

6 

8 

3 

8 

8 

7 

7 

2 

Nat/State 

SLO 

SLO 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

SLO 

SLO 

AUT 

HUN 

SRB 

AUT 

CRO 

SLO 

SLO 

SLO 

AUT 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#23,3 Corridor +10 sec 
#8,23 pushing +10 sec 
#8,23 bumper +5 sec 

Margin of Victory 

7.389 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

49.760 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

6 - Sculac Nik 

Printed: 26.07.2020 11:37:40 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Kart Division Müllner KG 

CEZ RMC Austria / SSC Sportstil Vransko 
Vransko Race 

Race 2 Rotax Micro Max 

Race (8 Laps) started at 11:01:57 

Vransko 0,000 km 

26.07.2020 11:00 


